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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SRISHAILESHWARA VIDYAKENDRA, SANDUR
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 830802

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 45708

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SHAILAVARANA, 2ND STAGE, KUMARASWAMY

COLONY, SANDUR, ballari, KARNATAKA - 583119

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SANAULLAM P

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 45708@cbseshiksha.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8970376823

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER [ o i ichailachse.org/wp-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF content/uploads/2023/06/5-AFFILIATION-

ANY EXTENTION.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://srishailacbse. org/wp-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2023/06/1SOCIETY-AND-

APPLICABLE RENEWAL-COPY.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE content/uploads/2023/06/6-NOC.pdf
GOVT/UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER https://srishailacbse.org/wp-

RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF content/uploads/2023/06/8-CERTIFICATE-OF-
APPLICABLE
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NOTE:

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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RECOGNITION.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/9-BUILDING-SAFETY-
CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/10-FIRE-SAFETY-
CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/7-APPENDEX-14.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/12-DRINKING-WATER-
AND-SANITARY-CONDITION-CERTIF

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

3

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)
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https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/13-FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/14-ANNUAL-
CALANDAR.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/15-MANAGEMENT-
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4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 77 75

RESULT CLASS: XII

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

COMMITEE.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/16-PARENTS-AND-
TEACHERS-ASSSOCIATION.pdf

https://srishailacbse.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/06/17-3-YEAR-10TH-
RESULTS.pdf

SANAULLAM P
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1

2023 00 00

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

8

Sujatha Poal TGT
Vittal TGT
Rohini S Jadhav TGT
SANAULLA M P PRINCIPAL
INAYATH ULLAE TGT
RUKMINI S K TGT
HEENA S HULLUR TGT
PAUL PRAKASH J PGT
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00 NIL

8094

180 & 240

36 & 24
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https://srishaiacbse.org/

P.U.C

PUC
ENGINEERING
MAB ED

M SC

B ED
B.COM.B.Ed

MA

417
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

SUNITHAG.R

SAVITHA G
JEEVITHAY

SMITA BHONSALE
SHAHANA

INDIRA C

ABHISHEKA B K
ANDAPPA

JYOTHI CHRISTRAJ MOSES
K Rajeswari
NASEEMBANU SHAIKH
RUKSHANA BEGUM

HEENA KOUSAR FAKRUSAB
MYAGERI

ANNAPURNA
CHETHANA

SANJANA G

MANJULA J

YASHUPAL

SANJAY KAMBLE
CHAITRAT

BANDRI SAHANA
ANNAPURANA K
KOTTIGE HARIPRASAD
BINU KUMAR PARICHHA

B GOUSIYABEGUM
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PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PET

PET

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

B.com
B.A,B.ED
B.SC,B.ED
DIPLOMO
B.Sc B.Ed
B.Sc

MPEd
M.P.Ed
Master of Technology
B Tech

M.A B.Ed

B COM, B Ed

B Sc,BEd

BA

B.A, B.Ed
B COM
BA
DEPLOMA IN DRAWING
X

B Sc

B Ed

M Sc

B Ed

MA

MA
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

JYOTI

J SONIYAA

MR. DIVAKAR B

MADHUSHREE L V

LATHATHOTRA

POORNIMAV M

POOJAV M

ANWAR BASHA

ZAIBAM

AISHWARYAS |

B R KOTRESH

NAGARAJA PUJARI

JUBERIYA SULTANA

NAVEEN KUMAR Y

MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY

HONNURALI SAB M

MANJUNATHA KV

NARASIMHA MURTHY A

RENUKAH S

SHALINI P V

MAMTAZ P

RAJESHWARI H

RAJESHWARI S K

SHABHANA AZMI

R GANGA MAHESWARI

IMAMHUSEN BANNIGOL
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NTT

PRT

PET

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PET

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

B Com

BE

MP Ed

PUC

M Com

B Ed

B Ed

B Ed

B Ed

B Sc

M Sc

MA

BE

M.A.

B.Ped

M.A. B.ed

M. Tech

M.A. B.ed

DIPLOMA

DIPLOMA

B.E.

B.Com

M. Com

M.A. B.ed

M.Sc, B.ed

B.Sc, B.ed
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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SURESHS C

CHIKKANNA

UMEE SALEHA M

TEHASEEN

GAYATRI K

KANIJ FATHIMA U

M R POOJA

RESHMAT

G NAVA JYOTHI

PRATIBHAB K

AMRUTHAYV R

KEERTHI K

POOJAB
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TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Sc

M.Sc,B.Bd

D.Ed

B.A, B.Ed

B.Sc, B.Ed

B.A

B.E.

B.A, B.Ed

B.E.

B.COM

M.Sc,B.Bd

77



