APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SRISHAILESHWARA VIDYAKENDRA, SANDUR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830802
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45708
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SHAILAVARANA, 2ND STAGE, KUMARASWAMY COLONY, SANDUR, ballari, KARNATAKA - 583119
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SANAULLA M P
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	45708@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8970376823

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/5-AFFILIATION- EXTENTION.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/1SOCIETY-AND- RENEWAL-COPY.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/6-NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/8-CERTIFICATE-OF-

		RECOGNITION.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/9-BUILDING-SAFETY- CERTIFICATE.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/10-FIRE-SAFETY- CERTIFICATE.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/7-APPENDEX-14.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/12-DRINKING-WATER-AND-SANITARY-CONDITION-CERTIF

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/13-FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/14-ANNUAL- CALANDAR.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://srishailacbse.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/15-MANAGEMENT-

		COMMITEE.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/16-PARENTS-AND- TEACHERS-ASSSOCIATION.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://srishailacbse.org/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/17-3-YEAR-10TH- RESULTS.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SANAULLA M P
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	30
	PGT	10
	TGT	10
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	40:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	06
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	02

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2023	STUDENTS	PASSED 75	97.40	NIL
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2023	00	00	00	NIL
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
CI	VEAD	NO OF	NO OF	DACC	DEMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8094
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	180 & 240
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	36 & 24
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	10
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://srishaiacbse.org/

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Sujatha Poal	TGT	P.U.C
2	Vittal	TGT	PUC
3	Rohini S Jadhav	TGT	ENGINEERING
4	SANAULLA M P	PRINCIPAL	MABED
5	INAYATH ULLA E	TGT	M SC
6	RUKMINI S K	TGT	B ED
7	HEENA S HULLUR	TGT	B.COM.B.Ed
8	PAUL PRAKASH J	PGT	MA

// L 1/20, 2. 17 1 N		Mandatory Disclosure Details OAI (AO	
9	SUNITHA G.R	PRT	B.com
10	SAVITHA G	PRT	B.A,B.ED
11	JEEVITHA Y	TGT	B.SC,B.ED
12	SMITA BHONSALE	TGT	DIPLOMO
13	SHAHANA	PGT	B.Sc B.Ed
14	INDIRA C	TGT	B.Sc
15	ABHISHEKA B K	PET	MPEd
16	ANDAPPA	PET	M.P.Ed
17	JYOTHI CHRISTRAJ MOSES	PGT	Master of Technology
18	K Rajeswari	TGT	B Tech
19	NASEEMBANU SHAIKH	PGT	M.A B.Ed
20	RUKSHANA BEGUM	TGT	B COM, B Ed
21	HEENA KOUSAR FAKRUSAB MYAGERI	TGT	B Sc , B Ed
22	ANNAPURNA	NTT	ВА
23	CHETHANA	TGT	B.A , B.Ed
24	SANJANA G	PRT	В СОМ
25	MANJULA J	TGT	ВА
26	YASHUPAL	PRT	DEPLOMA IN DRAWING
27	SANJAY KAMBLE	OTHER	X
28	CHAITRA T	PRT	B Sc
29	BANDRI SAHANA	TGT	B Ed
30	ANNAPURANA K	TGT	M Sc
31	KOTTIGE HARIPRASAD	TGT	B Ed
32	BINU KUMAR PARICHHA	PGT	MA
33	B GOUSIYA BEGUM	TGT	MA

34	JYOTI	NTT	B Com
35	J SONIYA A	PRT	ВЕ
36	MR. DIVAKAR B	PET	MP Ed
37	MADHUSHREE L V	NTT	PUC
38	LATHA THOTRA	TGT	M Com
39	POORNIMA V M	TGT	B Ed
40	POOJA V M	TGT	B Ed
41	ANWAR BASHA	TGT	B Ed
42	ZAIBA M	TGT	B Ed
43	AISHWARYA S I	PRT	B Sc
44	B R KOTRESH	PGT	M Sc
45	NAGARAJA PUJARI	TGT	MA
46	JUBERIYA SULTANA	PRT	ВЕ
47	NAVEEN KUMAR Y	PGT	M.A.
48	MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY	PET	B.Ped
49	HONNURALI SAB M	PGT	M.A. B.ed
50	MANJUNATHA K V	PGT	M. Tech
51	NARASIMHA MURTHY A	PGT	M.A. B.ed
52	RENUKA H S	TGT	DIPLOMA
53	SHALINI P V	TGT	DIPLOMA
54	MAMTAZ P	PGT	B.E.
55	RAJESHWARI H	PRT	B.Com
56	RAJESHWARI S K	TGT	M. Com
57	SHABHANA AZMI	PGT	M.A. B.ed
58	R GANGA MAHESWARI	PGT	M.Sc, B.ed
59	IMAMHUSEN BANNIGOL	TGT	B.Sc, B.ed

Wallactry Discussive Betallo 6/1/1/6 6.0			
60	SURESH S C	TGT	B.Ed
61	CHIKKANNA	TGT	B.Ed
62	UMEE SALEHA M	PRT	B.Sc
63	TEHASEEN	PGT	M.Sc,B.Bd
64	GAYATRI K	PRT	D.Ed
65	KANIJ FATHIMA U	TGT	B.A, B.Ed
66	M R POOJA	TGT	B.Sc, B.Ed
67	RESHMA T	PRT	B.A
68	G NAVA JYOTHI	TGT	B.E.
69	PRATIBHA B K	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
70	AMRUTHA V R	PRT	B.E.
71	KEERTHI K	PRT	B.COM
72	POOJA B	PGT	M.Sc,B.Bd